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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 1st round, Match #8
Friday, 24.07.2021, 19:25, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 26°C. Spectators: 900

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

ul

Potimkov Ihor
Dehtiarov Volodymyr
Baranov Danylo
Potimkov Yurii (C)
Ponamarov Mykhailo
Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
Kuchkov Artem
Hurenko Rostyslav
Kurtsev Oleksandr
Zhuravel Vadym
Bondarenko Yevhenii
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Substitutes

1 Kovalenko Maksym
14 Yashyn Andrii

20  Dziuba Oleksandr
26  Kryvolapov Bohdan
34 Ohurtsov Oleksii

33  Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Melnyk Roman

Referee:

Verbetskyi Andrii
Assistant 1:

Nikonenko Taras
Assistant 2:

Medianyk Mykola

4th Official:
Khamkhodera Oleksandr
Referee Observer:

Kran Oleksandr

2:3

29
3
4
6
22
96
53
27
94
9
7

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
Sliubyk Bohdan
Kholod Vitalii
Savchuk Hlib
Roman Vitalii
Sapuha Marko (C)
Varfolomieiev Ivan
Pastukh Yevhenii
Karabin Yaroslav
Kvasnytsia lllia
Nepeipiiev Ruslan

Substitutes

21
5

8

20
10
13
11
18
14

Ledvii Dmytro
Vazhynskyi Yurii
Rusiak Nazar
Bendera lvan
Fedor Oleh
Rohachov Nikita
Shostak Dmytro
Kitela Andrii
Korenkov Roman

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 1st round, Match #8
Friday, 24.07.2021, 19:25, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 26°C. Spectators: 900

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 2:3 «Ruh» Lviv
39' @) 94 Karabin Yaroslav
41' (# 94 Karabin Yaroslav
25 Potimkov Ihor 41'
45' (¥ 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
, 6 Savchuk Hlib
46 T 18 Kitela Andrii
, 27 Pastukh Yevhenii
46 N 10 Fedor Oleh
50' 96 Sapuha Marko
51' ® 53 Varfolomieiev lvan
8 Hurenko Rostyslav ,
34 Ohurtsov Oleksii 1% 2>
9 Bondarenko Yevhenii 4l 58!
33 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
60" 9 Kvasnytsia lllia
\ 96 Sapuha Marko
64 N 8 Rusiak Nazar
65' 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
3 Baranov Danylo  (®) 66'
5 Ponamarov Mykhailo 70'
, 20 Bendera Ivan
7> N 10 Fedor Oleh
5 Ponamarov Mykhailo | 76'
33 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 87'
, 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
88 ™ 13 Rohachov Nikita
88 8 Rusiak Nazar
7 Kuchkov Artem . 90+4'
90+4' [  18Kitela Andri
90+5' 53 Varfolomieiev lvan
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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